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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2014

AMSTERDAM Amsterdam, 12- - 14-12-2014 SWIM CUF
Event 22 Men, 50m Freestyle Senioren Open

13-12-2014 - 11:43

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2014
rank name
Senioren Open

Jasper van Mierlo

Christoffer Carlsen

Iskender Baslakov

Daniel Macovei

Doga Celik

Jesse Puts

Niksa Stojkovski

Jeroen Baars

9. Miguel Duarte Nascimento

10. Isak Eliasson
Gustavo Madureira

12. Christian Tronvoll

13. Ties Elzerman

14. Stan Pijnenburg

15. Robin Andreasson

16. Alexander Kunert

17. Yoran Klos

18. Jonas Holmstroem

19. Alexis Borisavljevic

20. Brendon Scheepers

21. Peter Rothengatter

22. Nyls Korstanje

23. Dries Vangoetsenhoven

24. Thomas Verhoeven

25. Yamiko Steenhoek

26. Torbjoern Udjus

27. Valerio Oriente

28. Guus van Stiphout

29. Andrei Tambovskii

30. Arjan van der Plaat

31. Valentin Borisavljevic

32. Sebastien De Meulemeester

33. Wimar Lindenberg

34. Berjen Mellema

35. Ruben Dekker

36. Olivier Nowak

37. Aleksandr Kudashev

38. Sondre Kallhovd

39. Steven Nonnekes

40. Thijs van Wieringen
Bernd Kobesen

42. Torben Lammerdink

43. Maximilian Pilger

44. Ramon Fredrik
Stanley Vleerlaag

46. Karel De Vriendt

47. Severin Hummer
Derk Jan Speelman

49. Pepijn Smits

50. Dries Demeulenaere
Timo Dinkelberg

52. Lorenzo Cavallini

53. Rik Hofland

54. Giano Grillo

55. Andy Onderstal

56. Jesse van Dijk

57. Tyrese Wilson

NoakwdhpE

club name

PSV

Moelndals Allmaenna SK
Turkey

Romanian SF

Turkey

KNZB-NTC
Lambertseter SK

MNC Dordrecht

Portugal

Moelndals Allmaenna SK
TriVia

TS&LK

De Dolfijn

KNZB-NTC

Moelndals Allmaenna SK
Deutscher SV
KNZB-NTC

Malmoe KSK

BEST

Dz&PC

KNZB-RTC

KNZB-RTC

Vlaamse Zwemfederatie
Wiekslag

KNZB-RTC
Lambertseter SK
Agquarea Water Project
PSV

Samara region

MNC Dordrecht

BEST

Vlaamse Zwemfederatie
Hieronymus

Nova

De Dolfijn

SC Uster Wallisellen
Samara region
Lambertseter SK

PSV

De Columbiaan

Orca

WS Twente

Deutscher SV

Orca

De Dolfijn

MEGA

SC Kreuzlingen

De Spatters

KNZB-NTC

MEGA

SG SCOM/ DeZeehond'73
De Futen

\VAY)

Hovedstadens SK

De Dolfijn

De Houtrib

De Fuut

199002005
AM1192

199401147

199200031
14944
AJ5596
199406587

199502163
199600427
AN7788
178627
199600481
AH1392
10571/97
199205765
199701189
199901941

199700311
199600987

199501081

198602403
10570/97

199601857
199800615
199300627

199003749
199900577
199300981
199900745
144565
199403933
198502813
10091/94
17307
199602425
199600691
10126/92
199300773
199007465
199701737

199501479
199903259
200000223

time

22.59
22.75
23.01
23.21
23.22
23.30
23.37
23.37
23.39
23.40
23.40
23.43
23.45
23.51
23.52
23.68
23.89
23.91
23.92
23.93
23.94
24.00
24.08
24.10
24.13
24.14
24.18
24.25
24.32
24.37
24.40
24.46
24.48
24.50
24.64
24.68
24.73
24.84
24.92
24.99
24.99
25.21
25.31
25.37
25.37
25.40
25.42
25.42
25.47
25.49
25.49
25.57
25.64
25.66
25.84
25.87
25.89

RT

+0,67
+0,62
+0,71
+0,68
+0,70
+0,65
+0,61
+0,71
+0,66
+0,71
+0,65
+0,66
+0,62
+0,69
+0,73
+0,62
+0,75
+0,68
+0,63
+0,58
+0,75
+0,67
+0,67
+0,71
+0,69
+0,70
+0,71
+0,68
+0,68
+0,73
+0,69
+0,71
+0,62
+0,71
+0,78
+0,75
+0,72
+0,74
+0,61
+0,72
+0,67
+0,66
+0,66
+0,75
+0,79
+0,66
+0,71
+0,59
+0,77
+0,69
+0,66
+0,73
+0,69
+0,62
+0,62
+0,68
+0,66

fin.  FINA IPC

793
776
750
731
730
722
716
716
714
713
713
710
708
703
702
688
670
668
668
667
666
661
654
653
650
649
646
641
635
631
629
624
623
621
611
608
604
596
590
585
585
570
563
559
559
557
556
556
553
552
552
546
542
541
529
528
526
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mistakes?

mail to: inschrijven@amsterdamswimcup.nl

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931
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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2014

AMSTERDAM Amsterdam, 12- - 14-12-2014 WiM CUF
Event 22, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Senioren Open
rank name club name time RT  fin. FINA IPC
58. Jelmer Postma Orca 199701631 25.90 +0,68 526
59. Ferron van Ritter SV Poseidon Hamburg 244248 25.91 +0,72 525
60. Marc Evers NPC Netherlands 199107425 S14 25.95 +0,90 523 847
61. Milan De Munck Swimming Team Tienen 10125/95 25.97 +0,74 521
62. Max Voortman De Berkelduikers 199902923 26.04 +0,61 517
Ruben Stam De Dolfijn 199800331 26.04 +0,59 517
64. Jan van Opstal Hieronymus 198602291 26.16 +0,75 510
65. Simen Dahl Stensaas TS&LK 26.17 +0,74 510
66. Ivo van Dijck De Dolfijn 199702985 26.30 +0,65 502
67. Richard Hovenkamp De Spatters 199400497 26.68 +0,72 481
Marius Holm Sandnes SLK 26.68 +0,66 481
69. Stan Ruessink Octopus 199700829 26.78 +0,75 476
70. Eirik R. Bustnes Sandnes SLK 27.04 +0,68 462
71. Dongho Han Korea 12545 S12 27.16 +0,69 456 606
72. Rainier Voll De Devel 199800365 27.29 +0,64 449
Martijn de Leeuw ZPC Woerden 199800707 27.29 +0,74 449
74. Harm-Jan Wijnhoud YAAY) 199901469 27.36 +0,72 446
75. Tim van Duuren NPC Netherlands 199802255 S9 28.11 +0,68 411 714
76. Thijs van den End NPC Netherlands 199306803 S9 28.20 +0,92 407 708
77. Simon Boer NPC Netherlands 199505643 S9 30.57 +0,58 320 556
78. Tobias Pollap NPC Germany 7257 S7 31.14 +0,80 302 702
79. Ruben Daniel Linhares Feira Viva 131737 S8 31.25 +0,74 299 563
80. Sebastian lwanow NPC Germany 4307 S6 33.00 +0,61 254 649
81. Thijs van Hofweegen NPC Netherlands 199605253 S7 33.26 +1,08 248 576
82. Michael Schoenmaker NPC Netherlands 198302615 S4 43.57 110 640
DNS Birgen De Graeve Vlaamse Zwemfederatie
DNS Daniel Simon NPC Germany 7031 S12
WDR Rick Bulman ZC Agquadream 200101899
WDR Ben Schwietert AZ&PC 199704831
WDR Jesse Meijer Orca 199403633
sick Jens Krijgsman De Columbiaan 199901429
Senioren Open
1. Marc Evers NPC Netherlands 199107425 S14 25.95 +0,90 523 847
2. Timvan Duuren NPC Netherlands 199802255 S9 28.11 +0,68 411 714
3. Thijs van den End NPC Netherlands 199306803 S9 28.20 +0,92 407 708
4. Tobias Pollap NPC Germany 7257 S7 31.14 +0,80 302 702
5. Sebastian lwanow NPC Germany 4307 S6 33.00 +0,61 254 649
6. Michael Schoenmaker NPC Netherlands 198302615 S4 43.57 110 640
7. Dongho Han Korea 12545 S12 27.16 +0,69 456 606
8. Thijs van Hofweegen NPC Netherlands 199605253 S7 33.26 +1,08 248 576
9. Ruben Daniel Linhares Feira Viva 131737 S8 31.25 +0,74 299 563
10. Simon Boer NPC Netherlands 199505643 S9 30.57 +0,58 320 556
DNS Daniel Simon NPC Germany 7031 S12
mistakes? mail to: inschrijven@amsterdamswimcup.nl
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